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CULTURALLY RESPONSIVE EDUCATOR

LITERACY SPECIALISTS
Kate Wroblewski
catherine_wroblewski@boces.monroe.edu
585-383-6658

Jennifer Finewood
jennifer_finewood@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7838

BS
Hailey Lehman
hailey_lehman@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7022

BEHAVIOR SPECIALISTS

TS TRANSITION SPECIALIST

Brittany Jensen
brittany_jensen@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7833
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REGIONAL LEVEL TEAMS 
Supporting students from early childhood through high school (Birth – 21) in the Monroe 1,
Monroe 2-Orleans, Wayne Finger Lakes, and Genesee Valley BOCES Regions, including the

Rochester City School District.

RRS

RRS

SYSTEMS CHANGE FACILITATOR
Kelly Endres
kelly_endres@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7025

Alissa Mayer
alissa_mayer@boces.monroe.edu
585-383-6677

SPECIAL EDUCATION TRAINER

Sandi Johnville
sandra_johnville@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7293

SPECIALLY DESIGNED INSTRUCTION SPECIALIST

Beth Grier-Leva
beth_grier-leva@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7818

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST

Barbara Wischnowski
barbara_wischnowski@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7817

RESOURCE AND REFERRAL SPECIALIST

Jennifer Cacioppo
jennifer_cacioppo@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7848

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST

Laura Hurwitz
laura_hurwitz@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7814

RESOURCE AND REFERRAL SPECIALIST

EARLY CHILDHOOD FAMILY AND
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT CENTER

SCHOOL AGE FAMILY AND
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT CENTER

Cassandra McCumber
cassandra_mccumber@boces.monroe.edu
585-383-6630

Andrea Smith
andrea_smith@boces.monroe.edu
585-249-7034


